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New Richmond District Track Meet 2017 - 5/16/2017 to 5/20/2017

New Richmond High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 88

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Sum. Co. Day SCD 167

 2 Cin. Co. Day CCD 115 . 50

 3 Williamsburg WILB 113

 4 Indian Hill IHIL 84

 5 New Richmond NRCH 67

 6 McNicholas MCNI 62

 7 Wyoming WYOM 61

 8 Mariemont MAMT 60

 9 Taylor TAYL 59

 10 Cin. Chca CHCA 45

 11 Reading REA 39

 12 Georgetown GEO 38 . 50

 13 Seven Hills SEVH 37

 14 Felicity-Franklin FFR 34

 15 Taft TAFT 32 . 50

 16 Clark Montessori CLMO 32

 17 Hughes HUGH 28

 18 Cin. Christian CCHR 27

 19 Cin. Woodward CWOD 22

 20 No. College Hill NCH 21

 21 Purcell Marian PURC 19

 22 Norwood NRWD 16

 23 Fayetteville-Perry FAP 13

 23 Mvca CMVC 13

 23 Shroder SHRO 13

 23 Madeira MADE 13

 27 Goshen GOS 12 . 50

 28 Gamble Montessori GAMB 10

 28 Deer Park DPRK 10

 30 Bethel-Tate BTA 8 . 50

 31 Finneytown FTWN 8

 31 Cin. Coll. Prep. Academy CCPA 8

 33 Roger Bacon RBAC 7 . 50

 34 Clermont NE CNE 7

 34 St. Bernard SBER 7

 36 Batavia BATA 4

 1,314.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Badin BADI 109

 2 New Richmond NRCH 102

 3 Taylor TAYL 98

 4 Purcell Marian PURC 88

 5 Norwood NRWD 86
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New Richmond District Track Meet 2017 - 5/16/2017 to 5/20/2017

New Richmond High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 88

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 6 Roger Bacon RBAC 85

 7 Clark Montessori CLMO 79

 8 Cin. Co. Day CCD 76

 9 Indian Hill IHIL 68

 9 Sum. Co. Day SCD 68

 11 Williamsburg WILB 62

 12 Goshen GOS 61

 12 Taft TAFT 61

 14 Reading REA 60

 14 Clinton-Massie CCM 60

 16 Wyoming WYOM 59

 16 Cin. Chca CHCA 59

 18 Georgetown GEO 57

 19 Seven Hills SEVH 56

 20 McNicholas MCNI 49

 21 Madeira MADE 44

 21 Deer Park DPRK 44

 21 Blanchester BLAN 44

 24 Cin. Christian CCHR 40

 25 Mariemont MAMT 36

 25 Cin. Coll. Prep. Academy CCPA 36

 27 No. College Hill NCH 35

 27 Felicity-Franklin FFR 35

 29 Bethel-Tate BTA 24 . 50

 30 Gamble Montessori GAMB 24

 31 Clermont NE CNE 23 . 50

 32 Aiken AIKE 22

 33 Shroder SHRO 21

 34 Lockland LOC 19

 35 Batavia BATA 16

 36 Fayetteville-Perry FAP 13

 37 Ripley-Union RIPU 10

 37 St. Bernard SBER 10

 39 Hillcrest HCRE 7

 40 Hughes HUGH 6

 41 Oyler OYLE 3

 41 Finneytown FTWN 3

 43 Mvca CMVC 2

 1,961.00Total


